Position

Board Chair
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Chair

Board Member

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$70,578
$56,113
$52,742
$49,442
$49,442

$3,869

$3,148

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,187
$13,587
$0
$12,340
$21,780
$1,009
$861



