Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Chair		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$70,578	\$21,187
Board Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$56,113	\$13,587
Board Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$52,742	\$0
Board Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$49,442	\$12,340
Board Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$49,442	\$21,780
Board Chair		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,869	\$1,009
Board Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,148	\$861